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Carolina Bastidas

Research Scientist, MIT Sea Grant
MIT Sea Grant College Program
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617.253.3438 fax
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Senior Policy Advisory, Industry Development and .
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343 Université Av

PO Box 5030
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506.851.6636 fax 506.851.7732
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Maine Sea Grant College Program
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CT Department of Environmental Services CAES
123 Huntington St

PO Box 1106

New Haven CT 06504
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Andrew Dangler

Regulatory Appeals Review Officer

US Army Corps of Engineers North Atlantic Division
301 John Warren Av First Floor

Fort Hamilton

Brooklyn NY 11252-6700

518.487.0215 fax
Andrew.C.Dangler@usace.army.mil

Yves de Lafontaine

Environment Canada
St Lawrence Centre
105 McGill St 7th Floor
Montreal QC H2Y 2E7

fax
yves.delafontaine@ec.gc.ca

Krista DeBouver

Fisheries Biologist

NB Department of Natural Resources and Energy Devel
1350 Regent St

Fredericton NB E3C 2G6

506.444.4010 fax
Krista.DeBouver@gnb.ca

Richard Friesner

NE Interstate Water Pollution Control Commission
650 Suffolk St | Suite 410
Lowell MA 01854

978.323.7929 fax 978.323.7919
rfriesner@neiwpcc.org

Kim Gill

Shellfish Biologist

PEI Department of Fisheries, Aquaculture and Rural De
11 Kent St

PO Box 2000

Charlottetown PE C1A 7N8

902.368.5252 fax
klgill@gov.pe.ca

Brian T Greene

Aquatic Invasive Species Project Coordinator
The Nature Conservancy APIPP

8 Nature Wy

PO Box 65
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brian.greene@tnc.org
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Ocean & Coastal Protection

US Environmental Protection Agency Region 1
5 Post Office Sq - Suite 100

Mail Code OEP06-01

Boston MA 02109

617.918.1806 fax 617.918.0806
Grimaldi.Alicia@epa.gov

Larry Harris

Professor, Department of Biological Services
University of NH
Spaulding Life Science -
38 Academic Wy
Durham NH 03864

603.862.3897 fax 603.862.3784
Larry.Harris@unh.edu
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Heidi Himes

Northeast AIS Regional Coordinator
US Fish and Wildlife Service

1101 Casey Rd

Basom NY 14013

585.948.7048 fax
heidi_himes@fws.gov

Kimberly Jensen
Environmental Scientist
VT Department of Environmental Conservation
One National Life Dr
Montpelier VT 05652

802.490.6120 fax
kimberly.jensen@vermont.gov
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John Kahabka

Supervisor Environmental, Health, and Safety Programs

American Public Power Association
c¢/o NY Power Authority

123 Main St

White Plains NY 10601

914.681.6308 fax 914.287.3294
john.kahabka@nypa.gov

Lauren Kurtz

Invasive Species Outreach Specialist

CT Department of Energy and Environment (UConn)
562 New London Tk

Norwich CT 06360

860.885.2828 fax
lauren.kurtz@uconn.edu

Zachary S Ladin

Regional Wildlife Biologist
National Park Service

300 Westgate Center Dr
Hadley MA 01035

413.399.3866 fax
zachary_ladin@nps.gov

Katherine Lawson

Marine Zoologist

NY Natural Heritage Program
123 Kings Park Bd

Kings Park NY 11754

fax
katherine.lawson@dec.ny.gov

Jason LeBlanc

Manager, Resource Management

NS Department of Fisheries and Aquaculture
91 Beeches Rd

PO Box 700

Pictou NS BOK 1HO

902.485.7029 fax 902.485.4014
jason.leblanc@novascotia.ca

Aude Lochet

Water Resources Extension Specialist

Lake Champlain Sea Grant SUNY Plattsburgh
101 Broad St

Hudson Hall 136

Plattsburgh NY 12901

518.564.3037 fax
alochOO1@plattsburgh.edu

John Magee

Programs Supervisor, Inland Fisheries Division
NH Fish and Game Department

11 Hazen Dr

Concord NH 03301

603.271.3421 fax
john.magee@wildlife.state.nh.us

Catherine A McGlynn

AIS Coordinator, Invasive Species Coordination Sec
NYS Department of Environmental Conservation
625 Broadway

Albany NY 12233-4253

518.408.0436 fax 518.402.9028
catherine.mcglynn@dec.ny.gov

John McPhedran

Biologist

ME Department of Environmental Protection
Invasive Species Program

State House Station 17

Augusta ME 04333

207.215.9863 fax 207.287.7826
John.McPhedran@maine.gov

Marshall Meyers
Partner

Meyers & Alterman
1620 L StNW
Washington DC 20030

202.452.1525 fax 202.293.4377
mmeyers@meyersalterman.com
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Meg Modley

Aquatic Nuisance Species Coordinator
Lake Champlain Basin Program

54 West Shore Rd

Grand Isle VT 05458

802.372.3213 fax 802.372.3233
MModley@Icbp.org

David R Molnar
Fisheries Biologist

CT Department of Energy and Environmental Protectio

333 Ferry Rd

Old Lyme CT 06371

860.434.6043 fax 860.434.6051
David.Molnar@CT.gov

Jeffrey Monroe

North Atlantic Ports Association
65 Rockland Av
Portland ME 04102

207.774.3600 fax
jwm@ci.portland.me.us

Susan Pasko

Executive Secretary

Aquatic Nuisance Species Task Force c¢/o USFWS
5275 Leesburg Pk

ISFWS HQ MS:FAC

Falls Church VA 22041-3803

703.358.2466 fax 703.358.2487
Susan_Pasko@FWS.gov

Eric Randall

NY State Federation of Lake Associations
PO Box 84
LaFayette NY 13084

585.356.1420 fax
randall-maple.msn.com

Steve Ryan

Executive Director

New England Water Works Association
125 Hopping Brook Rd

Holliston MA 01746

508.893.7979 fax 508.893.9898
sryan@newwa.org

Amy Smagula

Limnologist / Exotic Species Program Coordinator
NH Department of Environmental Services

29 Hazen Dr

PO Box 95

Concord NH 03302-0095

603.271.2248 fax 603.271.7894
amy.smagula@des.nh.gov

James Straub

Lakes and Ponds Program Coordinator

MA Department of Conservation and Recreation
251 Causeway St - 8th Floor

Boston MA 02114

617.626.1411 fax 617.626.1455
jim.straub@state.ma.us

Marie-Eve Tousignant

Coordonnatrice aux especes floristiques exotiques
Ministére du Développement durable, de I'Environr.
Edifice Marie-Guyart, 4e étage, boite 21

675, boulevard René-Lévesque Est

Québec QC GIR 5V7

418.521.3907 fax
marie-eve.tousignant@mddelcc.gouv.qc.ca

Michele L Tremblay

ANS Program Manager
naturesource communications
PO Box 3019

Penacook NH 03303

603.796.2615 fax 603.796.2600
MLT@naturesource.net
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Steve Williams

ME Field Director and national Board Member
Seaplane Pilots Association

320 Robinhood Rd

Georgetown ME 04548

207.350.2120 fax
swilliams@mecoseal.com

David W Wong

Dvision of Watershed Management, Bureau of Water Re
MA Department of Environmental Protection

8 New Bond St

Worcester MA 01606

508.767.2892 fax 508.767.2892
david.w.wong@state.ma.us

Jennifer Yamazaki

New Brunswick Invasive Species Council / Conseil des ]
PO Box 7000
Fredericton NB E3B 5H1

506.452.6907 fax
jennifer.yamazaki@nbinvasives.ca

Katherine Zipfel

WYV Division of Natural Resources
300 Westgate Center Dr
Hadley MA 01035

413.244.2307 fax
katherine.j.zipfel@wv.gov
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